
RESOLUTION No. 73-45 

July 5, 1973 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Cou:ncil of the City of 

Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City 

may adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

CITY COURT 

FROM: # 121- Special Judges 

TO: # 72-Equipment 

STREET GE!-·!E~'\L 

FROM: # 42-Street, Alley & 
Sewer Materials 

TO: # 25-Repairs 
# 26-Rental, Heavy Equip. 
ii 32-Gas & Oil 
# 43-Repair Parts 

ANDIAL SHELTER 

FRON: N 72-Equipnent 

TO: il 21-Communicati.on & 
Transportation 

s 150.00 

$ 2,000.00 
10,000.00 

2,000.00 
2,000.00 

$ 275.00 

J• 
•i' 150.00 

$16,000.00 

'" ,p 275.00 

., __ ; :_ - ·, ---->-. -~-- _c'"' 

t:~v" ,. l!n.1 uf-\ · )....-,&, ·, 
\ /""J·lx ?J\,)lf,.;,¥.<'~ c-..1,..._ 1 *A ll \...Jl~~V 

Charlotte T. Zietlow, Presiaent 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

~xm~=:? Franci-s- X,. NcCloskey, >layor 
City of Bloomington, Indiana 

#~
c:j; 

i\.DOPTE ~ . _/__2__,j 
e 


